
CRASH COURSE | IEIFS | ENGLISH MEDIUM | JAIIB NOV 2025 | KINSHUK SIR (Tentative) 

DAY - DATE TIME SLOT MODULE
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 8 to 9 PM A

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 8 to 9 PM A
Thursday, October 9, 2025 8 to 9 PM A
Friday, October 10, 2025 8 to 9 PM A

Saturday, October 11, 2025 8 to 9 PM B
Monday, October 13, 2025 8 to 9 PM B

CRASH COURSE | IEIFS | ENGLISH MEDIUM | JAIIB NOV 2025 | AMANJYOT MA'AM (Tentative) 

Monday, October 6, 2025 7 to 8 pm C
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 7 to 8 pm C

Wednesday, October 8, 2025 7 to 8 pm C
Thursday, October 9, 2025 7 to 8 pm C
Friday, October 10, 2025 7 to 8 pm D

Saturday, October 11, 2025 7 to 8 pm D
Monday, October 13, 2025 7 to 8 pm D
Tuesday, October 14, 2025 7 to 8 pm D

Wednesday, October 15, 2025 7 to 8 pm D
Thursday, October 16, 2025 7 to 8 pm D

Friday, October 17, 2025 7 to 8 pm D
Saturday, October 18, 2025 7 to 8 pm D
Thursday, October 23, 2025 7 to 8 pm D

Friday, October 24, 2025 7 to 8 pm D



CRASH COURSE | IEIFS | ENGLISH MEDIUM | JAIIB NOV 2025 | KINSHUK SIR (Tentative) 

TOPIC
MODULE A- CLASS 1 Kinshuk Sir
MODULE A- CLASS 2 Kinshuk Sir
MODULE A- CLASS 3 Kinshuk Sir
MODULE A- CLASS 4 Kinshuk Sir
MODULE B- CLASS 1 Kinshuk Sir
MODULE B- CLASS 2 Kinshuk Sir

CRASH COURSE | IEIFS | ENGLISH MEDIUM | JAIIB NOV 2025 | AMANJYOT MA'AM (Tentative) 

MODULE C- CLASS 1 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE C- CLASS 2 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE C- CLASS 3 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE C- CLASS 4 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE D- CLASS 1 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE D- CLASS 2 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE D- CLASS 3 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE D- CLASS 4 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE D- CLASS 5 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE D- CLASS 6 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE D- CLASS 7 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE D- CLASS 8 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE D- CLASS 9 Amanjyot Maam
MODULE D- CLASS 10 Amanjyot Maam


